
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Disability

Single parent

Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

Pre-2011

#

Standard Age and Gender

51,630 73,241 46,864 96,135 53,136 10,697 331,701 49.8%

2019 314 0.0%

* The new arrivals excludes newborn babies 

who will be represented under the 

registration trend. 

2018 2,179

1.6%

3.3%

23.6%

39.6%

9.3%

2.2%

3.7%

0.4%

0.3%

2017

10,811

21,947

157,108

263,391

14,413

24,929

2,863

Total Active Registered Syrians 665,498

542,171 123,327

81.5% 18.5%

15,023

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

50.2%48,634

2019 7,032 0.7%

25,720

333,79769,570 44,643 96,937 58,988

665,498 100%

62,151

Arrivals

100,264

2012 130,211 12.1%

2013

15.1% 21.5% 13.8% 29.0% 16.8% 3.9%

Registration Trend

2011 2,361 0.2%

667,486 62.2%

Place of Origin Specific Needs

142,811 91,507 193,072 112,124

Other 5,382 0.8% 22,729 3.4%

Tartous 374 0.1% 55,993 8.4%

Rural Damascus 76,124 11.4% 31,095 4.7%

Hama 36,746 5.5%

Quneitra 2,827 0.4% 29,150 4.4%

Deir-ez-zor 7,425 1.1% 180,801 27.2%

Idleb 11,940 1.8% 14,259 2.1%

Homs 106,345 16.0% 6,119

2,546

Lattakia 1,379 0.2% 18,910

0.4%

2.8%

0.9%

Aleppo 73,786 11.1%

40.6%Dar'a 270,003

Al-hasakeh 5,563 0.8%

7.2%Damascus 47,771

Ar-raqqa 18,171 2.7%

0.2%As-sweida 1,662

2017 28,682 2.7%

2011

2014 121,368 11.3%

2015 41,029 3.8%

2016 53,624 5.0%

2018 27,564 2.6%

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Registered Syrians in Jordan 30 April 2019
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Syrian Registration Trend since  01 March 2011
Registration
Arrival

24.5%

23.4%

2.3%
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Age-Gender Breakdown

2.9%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jerash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

29.5%
2.0%

1.0%

0.3%

7.4%

1.2%

20.9%

1.5%

0.5%

1.3%

12.8%

UNHCR Registered Syrians

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

13%

Processed using Biometric
87%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
11.6%

EJ Camp
6.0%

Location 

unspecified

0.1%

Amman

Irbid

Al Mafraq

Zarqa

Al Balqa

Madaba

Jarash

Al Karak

Ma'an

Ajloun

Al Aqaba

Al Tafilah

Other

Total Urban

196,027

139,153

85,400

49,205
19,270

13,318

9,802
8,962
8,146

6,900

3,588

1,728

672

542,171

Zatari (C)

Azraq (C)
77,029

39,705

Total Camps 123,327

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

25,720

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

EJ (C) 6,593

Azraq Camp

1.0%

0 - 20,000

20,000 - 40,000

40,000 - 60,000

60,000 - 80,000

80,000 - 185,000

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp

3.9%

305,196

45.9%

334,582

50.3%


